Total

Percent Distribution

Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

Manslaughter by Negligence

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny-Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Violent Crime
Percent Distribution

Property Crime
Percent Distribution

Part | Total

Percent Distribution

Other Assaults - Not Aggravated

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Fraud

Embezzlement

Stolen Prop., Rec., Posses., Buying

Vandalism

Weapons, Carrying, Posses, Etc.

Prostitution and Commercialized Vice

Sex Offenses (Except 02 and 160)

Drug Abuse Violations

Drug Sale/Mfg - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Sale/Mfg - Marijuana

Drug Sale/Mfg - Synthetic

Drug Sale/Mfg - Other

Drug Possession - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Possession - Marijuana

Drug Possession - Synthetic

Drug Possession - Other

Gambling

Gambling - Book Making
Gambling - Numbers, Etc.

Gambling - Other

Offenses Against Family & Children

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

465,076
100.0

510
42

6,066
885

12,037
4,128

8,423
1,128

27,199
19,757

2,329

561
105

24,660

100.0

59,806
100.0

84,503
100.0

36,097
13,019

1,914
882

4,525
2,988

239
166

2,285
595

8,665
1,920

3,814
525

503
1,485

2,581

189

47,412
9,304

9,654

1,550

5,225
665

1,235
289

640

7,950

2,005

17,985
2,999

1,878
517

2,845

1,075

181
46

770
505

84,563
18.2

173

1,542

183

1,780
830

1,580
150

5,075
3,505

4,552
185

11,182
18.7

15,735
18.6

5,315
2,638

393
111

2,815
454

977
286

4,519
789

242

2,662

461

108

201
116

380,513
81.8

470
38

817

4,524

702

10,257
3,298

6,843
978

22,124
16,252

1,750
252

350

20,108
815

48,624
81.3

68,768
81.4

30,782
10,381

1,852
867

4,380
2,917

211
154

1,892

5,850

1,466

2,837

239

1,483

2,044

135

42,893
8,515

9,069

1,493

4,699
621

1173
269

597
195

7,708
1,965

15,323
2,538

1,770

2,554
959

177
46

146
38

744

Persons Arrested By Age, Sex, and Race
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20

48
18

57

12

2010
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26

60

156

66

108
20

365
170

314
13

724
12

1,038
12

611
205

366
61

153
35

1,001

1,032
4.2

2,357
39

3,389
4.0

1,231
675

323
44

322
158

295

984
701

877
36

2,166
36

3,043
36

1,009
558

40

421

44

382
187

379

1179
842

1,000
4.4

2,623
4.4

3,713
4.4

1,203
628

1,297
222

779
137

445

493

187

440

1,436
1,077

1,222
5.0

3,257
5.4

1,993
315

118

1122
180

* Curfew/Loitering and Runaways arrests are reported only for Juveniles

25,082

41

506

498

146

566

1,634
1,159

1,273
52

3,613
6.0

4,889
5.8

1,281
470

3,169
482

211
41

1,773
268

26,387

32

45

479

56

526
154

612

1,584

1,154

156
13

23

1,292
5.2

3,620
6.1

4,913
5.8

1,246
437

85

154

80

17
13

172

592

104

253
11

11
20

104

3,533
543

632

63

469

62

10

36

264

50

1,811
295

90
17

169
47

20
15

24,047

45

42

406

37

516
168

499
65

1,339
1,085

147
1

25

1,217
4.9

3,143
53

4,361
52

1,229
510

109
55

176
82

157
42

541
87

237
13

10
32

86

3,225
517

599

69

410
52

71

39

10

320
80

1,534
223

89
21

163
53

22
14

20,291

46

48

338

54

534
181

429
63

1,107
850

121
13

29

1,201
4.9

2,613
4.4

3,816
45

1,316
505

86
35

147

108

13

138
32

403
84

190
11

19
50

87
10

2,725
464

539

66

328
50

75
15

33
13

310
73

1,217
169

85
26

138
52

26
22

17,793

30

37

263

39

474
185

357
63

901
787

89
19

10

1,030
42

2,316
39

3,350
4.0

1,272
441

99
57

145
116

116
30

322
63

205

19

49

59

2,335
474

434

87

201
31

51
20

26
13

279
82

1,041
164

71
21

142
56

26
24



16,253

17

370
50

890
702

87
14

16

918
37

2,129
36

3,049
36

1,265
472

114
47

169
103

84
19

334
75

142
13

17
38

238
33

68
15

129
50

10

22
26

14,987

21

2,039
34

2,867
34

1,197

77

36

167
95

10
11

72

17

78

133
14

13
62

714
115

101
22

124
37

20
30

58,324
125

83

1,765

1,287

185

3,481

2,552

44

47

3,333
135

7,866
13.2

11,207
133

5,018
1,736

7479
1,582

148
114

42,228

58

1,292

716

127

2,507

1,933

38

51

2,455
10.0

5,589
9.3

8,044
95

3,979
1,375

162
57

542
157

115
83

33,368

25

81

328

45

928

363

107

1,933
1,395

141
27

25

1,772
72

4,093
6.8

5,869
6.9

3,475
1,174

3,291
674

819

137

329
50

781
175

829
148

166
35

202
93

62

301

932
312

1,888
1,340

1,715
7.0

3,892
6.5

5,610
6.6

3,232
1,064

2,653
738

571

146

209

31

35

787
269

650
134

178

880

292

406

1,690
1117

1,463
59

3431
5.7

4,897
58

2,812
877

141
49

445
249

2,327
651

464

129

199
44

787
223

508
114

106
40

1,103

878
36

2,122
35

3,002
36

1,850
518

268
167

1,591
408

563
397

385
16

1,088
18

1,474
17

811
133

82
51

4,106

106
21
15

287
199

150

510

661

398

88

12

54

22

11

52

11

19

11

121

139
23

35

11

52

24

IS

13

17

319,742
68.8

153
22

20
6

577
2

1,929
365

6,675
1,757

6,070
855

19,204
13,772

1312

182

65

11,480

46.6

41,899
70.1

53,405
63.2

25,614
9,318

1,192
657

3,251
2,259

157
102

1,408
346

7,104
1,425

1,575
204

262
844

1,993

149

25,485
6,622

4,076

995

2,438
389

722

225

184

4,142
1,319

10,128
2,094

1,254

2,298
989

68
33

~

58
33

628
387

141,864
305

355
20

409

4,092

514

5,264
2,346

2,314
269

7,702
5,750

1,002
120

115

39

13,000

52.7

17,311
28.9

30,322
359

10,310
3,657

700
218

1,239
711

80
63

866
247

1,515
483

2,215
320

236
584

569
40

21,675
2,648

5,550

551

2,757
273

503
64

209
18

3,770
682

7,740
888

615
89

531
83

109
11

16

88

136
112

318

23
14

21

47

68

14

3,109

37

88

24

35

268

219

12

158

545

703

154

38

18

32
15

37
12

21

55

18

231
31

25

27

10

35

107
15
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Male
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Male
Female



Total

Percent Distribution

Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

Manslaughter by Negligence

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault

Burglary

Larceny-Theft

Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson

Violent Crime
Percent Distribution

Property Crime
Percent Distribution

Part | Total

Percent Distribution

Other Assaults - Not Aggravated

Forgery and Counterfeiting

Fraud

Embezzlement

Stolen Prop., Rec., Posses., Buying

Vandalism

Weapons, Carrying, Posses, Etc.

Prostitution and Commercialized Vice

Sex Offenses (Except 02 and 160)

Drug Abuse Violations

Drug Sale/Mfg - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Sale/Mfg - Marijuana

Drug Sale/Mfg - Synthetic

Drug Sale/Mfg - Other

Drug Possession - Opium - Cocaine

Drug Possession - Marijuana

Drug Possession - Synthetic

Drug Possession - Other

Gambling

Gambling - Book Making
Gambling - Numbers, Etc.

Gambling - Other

Offenses Against Family & Children



Driving Under the Influence

Liquor Law

Drunkenness

Disorderly Conduct

Vagrancy

All Other Offenses (Except Traffic)

Curfew and Loitering Laws (Under 18)

Runaways

Part Il Total
Percent Distribution

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

40,104
12,299

16,639
8,391

20,496
5,031

41,798
18,081

1,260

42,643

12,208

14,527
4,709

788
903

380,573
100.0

380

3,558

2,552

203

10,053

5,167

128

4,759

1,648

14,527
4,709

788
903

68,828
18.1

39,724
12,200

13,081
5,839

20,293
4,950

31,745
12,914

1,132
83

37,884
10,560

311,745
81.9

Persons Arrested By Age, Sex, and Race

45
16

10

113
29

17

445
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282
113

715
242

41
31

4,316
11

226
248

2,403
1,417

2,537
928

150
221

13,500
35

1,909
1,116

898
347

2,769
897

174
222

12,824
3.4

2,301
1144

1,161
392

4,055
1,265

235
217

17,159
45

282

1,884

1127

100

2,541
1,079

1,419
375

4,338
1,348

171
206

20,584
5.4

* Curfew/Loitering and Runaways arrests are reported only for Juveniles

767
221

3,851
2,084

276
105

2,636
1,004

1,646

460

20,193
53

1,126
355

4,370
2,014

358
99

2,304
824

92

1,897
513

21,474
56

1,283
367

3671
1,437

420
96

2,082
775

80

1,789
506

19,686
52

1,725
577

282
73

1,399
385

2,163
798

58

1,981
545

16,475
43

1,818
608

141
36

1,120
256

1,770
648

47

1,675
435

14,443
38



1,777
615

70

958

224

1,435
602

13,204
35

1,681
560

54
13

850
163

1,297

12,120
32

6,805

2,193

30

3,014
714

4,321
1,979

151

5,632
1,613

47,117
12.4

4,931
1,475

79
25

2,182
546

3131
1,440

105

4,127
1,243

34,184
9.0

3875
1,270

62
28

1,732
554

2,477
1,242

85

3,551
1,113

27,499
72

3,838
1,343

2,036
581

2,400
1,082

102

3,762
1,101

26,611
7.0

3,879
1,247

115

2372

615

2,385
998

117

3611
930

25,015
6.6

3,037
785

1,837
386

1,673
509

2,696

674

17,509
46

1,701
308

1,002
153

776
246

1,367

306

8,553
22

4,217
11

610
104

16

243

24

472
128

618
204

3,445

33,959
10,933

14,906
7,732

17,159
4,272

29,887

12,189

41

27,650
9,016

4,259
1,686

587

646

266,337
70.0

5,736
1,284

1,575
580

3181
724

11,601
5,820

922
44

14,718
3111

10,086
2,968

196
252

111,542
293

32

10

13

29

29
1

250

375
71

139
73

125
32

275
59

234
74

178
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Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female



Driving Under the Influence

Liquor Law

Drunkenness

Disorderly Conduct

Vagrancy

All Other Offenses (Except Traffic)

Curfew and Loitering Laws (Under 18)

Runaways

Part Il Total
Percent Distribution



